			В	

Va		

Print Help

Tender Inviting Authority: SM(AKJ)

SH:- Providing and Fixing Pagoda structure with wooden platform at various location at Pragati Maidan

Contract No:

Bidder	Name

PRICE SCHEDULE
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only) NOTE:-

- 1. The rates should be quoted inclusive of GST as applicable
 2. The agency should file ECR against ESI & EPF for the individual workers engaged in ITPO & submit the same with bank certified copy, bill, wage sheet & attendance sheet etc. before payment.
 3. Contractural Labour Act Registration if applicable.

NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #	
SI.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	
No.						In Words	
1	2	4	5	6	54	55	
	Providing and Fixing Aluminium cone shaped Pagodas having main frame span width 5.00 m X						
	5.00 m Eave height 2.5 m with following specification as per direction of engineer-in-charge:						
	Profile and connection : Upright and eave truss 70mm x 70mm, cross purline 40mm x 40mm.						
	Tube Material: Hard pressed extruded Aluminium tube with anodizing.						
	Covering: All sides walls and top cover with pearl white lacquered premium fabric.						
	Fittings and Accessories: center console, pillar top fittings, center pipe with cone, base plates.						
						INID. There I all E'M E' a Theore IN's	
						INR Three Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Nine	
1.00		3.00	Each	118654.92	355965.00	Hundred & Sixty Five Only	
	Providing and Fixing Wooden chowki Platform of 4" to 6" height made of wooden frame (Kiln						
	seasoned) all side and one in intermediate section of section size 4"x 2" and 18mm thick						
	commercial plywood (ISI Mark) over the wooden frame with necessory nails/screws etc.						
	complete as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.					INR Two Lakh Seven Thousand Six	
2.00	complete as per direction of Engineer-in-charge.	75.00	sqm	2768.56	207642.00	Hundred & Forty Two Only	
3.00	Note: The rates should be quoted inclusive of GST as applicable						
						INR Five Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Six	
						Hundred & Seven Only	
Quoted Rat	Quoted Rate in Figures				0.00	INR Zero Only	
	-		Select				
Quoted Rate in	Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				
L							